33760-FS SERVICE

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

APPLICATION SERVICE FOR AND

NEW BEDFORD

11/2/2017

REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE D.P.I

CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE FOR INSPECTION ONLY A 24 HOUR

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations pre-	escribed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furni	
6' inch Ductile Iron meter at 24 Uni	
for restaurant/bar (Front St.	side)
at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.	
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down	for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and	
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut o	
P 47/L.41	
- 24 Union	St. Lic (Kevin 3
TELEPHONE 617-510-6000 24 Union	Santos) XPII
Service laid 119/2012 Size and kind of pipe 6 Duc	the Iron
From Front St.	esi year
Turned on Meter Set	~ Table 1
Reading Location	÷.
Building rates Paid Paid	
31-727	

24 Union St Plot 47 Lot 41 Service #33760-F.S.

Measures to 6" Curb Stop

S x S line Union St	14.2 ft.
E x E line Front St	17.0 ft.
S x N line Building	14.2 ft.
N x S line Building	36.2 ft.
E x E line Front St	17.0 ft.
Main to Property Line	20.0 ft.
Pipe Inside Property	5.0 ft.

Work done: November 9, 2012

Application Fee	\$350.00		
Inspection	\$ 70.00		
Turn on charge	\$ 45.00		
	\$465.00		

Owner: 24 Union St. LLC

Contractor: Kirk Franklin

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Does the project require a fire supression system?

Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



WATER SERVICE PERMIT

Date: 11/8/2012 No. W-12-43 \$465.00 Permit Fee: 24 **UNION ST** Service Location: 24 UNION STREET LLC Owner Name: Owner Phone #: (617) 510-6000 Type of Occupancy: Commercial Type of Work: Water - Fire Supply New 6" Work Description: INSTALL 6" FIRE SUPPLY ON THE FRONT ST SIDE **SERVICE #33760-FS** Contractor Type of Business: Name: KIRK FRANKLIN Certificate #: Address: 615 TARKILN HILL RD City/Town/State: NEW BEDFORD MA Trench Length: 0.00 Type of Service Pipe Size Fire Service **Domestic Service** Estimated consumption of water Estimated average daily consumption 0.00 gallons Cross Connection? Estimated maximum day consumption 0.00 gallons Right of Way? No Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? No Meter Impact? No Estimated fire flows required for the project site: 0.00 Street Opening Permit Required? No

GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CONDITIONS

0.00

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES

he to filled we

Dry of New Padiord

WAR SETS TO DWILL

WATER SERVICE FIRMIT

DATE W ON

Permit Fae:			
		18 MONG - 90	
	National States		
V V S 1 2 7 5 10.8000	office and supported the same open of	LITERIA SINCE	
The Supply New Street Supply New Street	Section State or adjustment of the section of the s	Connected	
ST SIDE	PLY DN THE FROME	TINE SELECTION OF STREET	
		SEP-ACE FASTONIES	
ETT 2, adds			THE MALL OF
SEDFORD ALL Phones (ELS) 985	Confessione KEM	CE JULIANA	AT and which
		-	27.10.190
		Augustian Communication	- 3 pitper
		tion or water	deninated transport
	motisg <u>90.0</u>	noacy - thin y-	
		not get a collect	andrezem beteinbet
Statement More and the	1997 N	iden is yn impiecon proposed or	is awn spirithers ar
gte "ballopafi franç" ero gi" işerik.	00.0	equired (or the project site:	s avoil and setambles in
		Stradeye no sessor and a sestent?	
00.1	Sha belon	alio creasula fur ine propose il p	ta muchimi basupe?

GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CONDITIONS